
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T1  1   Alabama 272  262       534  -34 
T1  2   Texas 272  272       544  -24 
9  3   Oklahoma 289  267       556  -12 
3  4   Baylor 278  280       558  -10 

T5  5   Texas A&M 286  276       562  -6 
T11  T6   Miami 291  275       566  -2 

4  T6   Florida State  282  284       566  -2 
T7  8   Oregon 287  281       568  E 
T5  9   Clemson 286  283       569  +1 

T11  T10   Notre Dame 291  282       573  +5 
10  T10   Mississippi St. U. 290  283       573  +5 
13  12   UNC Wilmington 292  293       585  +17 
T7  13   Wisconsin 287  301       588  +20 
14  14   New Mexico 303  288       591  +23 
15  15   Texas State 306  290       596  +28 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Jiwon Jeon  Alabama  66  64       130  -12   
T1 2   Lauren Stephenson  Alabama  66  65       131  -11   
T1 3   Amber Park  Texas A&M  66  67       133  -9   
T6 4   Emilee Hoffman  Texas  67  67       134  -8   
T16 T5   Hailee Cooper  Texas  70  65       135  -7   
T8 T5   Maria Vesga  Baylor  68  67       135  -7   
T32 T7   Libby Winans  Oklahoma  72  64       136  -6   
T10 T7   Mikhaela Fortuna *  Oklahoma  69  67       136  -6   
T22 T7   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  71  65       136  -6   
T1 T7   Sara Kouskova  Texas  66  70       136  -6   
T22 T11   Kaitlin Milligan  Oklahoma  71  66       137  -5   
T10 T11   Kristen Gillman  Alabama  69  68       137  -5   
T22 T13   Thao My Nguyen  UNC Wilmington  71  67       138  -4   
T10 T13   Ivy Shepherd  Clemson  69  69       138  -4   
T32 T13   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  72  66       138  -4   
T58 T16   Sydney Youngblood  Oklahoma  75  64       139  -3   
T22 T16   Petra Salko  Oregon  71  68       139  -3   
T16 T16   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  70  69       139  -3   
T6 T16   Frida Kinhult  Florida State  67  72       139  -3   
T32 T16   Hannah Levi  Mississippi St. U.  72  67       139  -3   
T10 T16   Kaitlyn Papp  Texas  69  70       139  -3   
T10 T16   Aubree Jones  Mississippi St. U.  69  70       139  -3   
T8 T23   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  68  72       140  -2   
T10 T23   Laila Hrindova  Baylor  69  71       140  -2   
T22 T25   Blair Stockett *  Mississippi St. U.  71  70       141  -1   
T16 T25   Alice Hewson  Clemson  70  71       141  -1   
T22 T25   Diane Baillieux  Baylor  71  70       141  -1   
T1 T28   Aya Johnson  Wisconsin  66  76       142  E   
T32 T28   Brooke Tyree  Texas A&M  72  70       142  E   
T48 T28   Abby Heck  Notre Dame  74  68       142  E   
T16 T28   Gurleen Kaur  Baylor  70  72       142  E   
T22 T28   Emma Albrecht  Notre Dame  71  71       142  E   
T48 T33   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  74  69       143  +1   
T22 T33   Renate Grimstad  Miami  71  72       143  +1   
T48 T35   Amy Matsuoka  Oregon  74  70       144  +2   
T16 T35   Alexis Phadungmartvorakul  Oregon  70  74       144  +2   
T58 T35   Emma Edwards  New Mexico  75  69       144  +2   
T48 T35   Alexandra Swayne  Clemson  74  70       144  +2   
T16 T35   Phu Khine  UNC Wilmington  70  74       144  +2   
T40 T35   Katie Finley  Texas A&M  73  71       144  +2   
T48 T35   Agathe Laisne  Texas  74  70       144  +2   
T62 T35   Dewi Weber  Miami  76  68       144  +2   
T32 T35   Kenzie Wright  Alabama  72  72       144  +2   
T40 T35   Isabella DiLisio  Notre Dame  73  71       144  +2   

T32 T35   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  72  72       144  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T62 46   Simar Singh *  Oregon  76  69       145  +3   
T32 T47   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  72  74       146  +4   
T40 T47   Julienne Soo  Oklahoma  73  73       146  +4   
T48 T47   Caroline Jansson  New Mexico  74  72       146  +4   
T40 T47   Geraldine Wong  Texas State  73  73       146  +4   
T32 T47   Karen Arimoto *  Oklahoma  72  74       146  +4   
T48 T47   Maddie Rose Hamilton  Notre Dame  74  72       146  +4   
T40 T53   Hannah Lee  Oklahoma  73  74       147  +5   
T22 T53   Tracy Lee  Wisconsin  71  76       147  +5   
T48 T53   Rachael Mast  UNC Wilmington  74  73       147  +5   
T48 T53   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  74  73       147  +5   
T62 T53   Sarah White  Texas State  76  71       147  +5   
T48 T53   Jordan Shackelford *  Baylor  74  73       147  +5   
T22 T53   Lauren Miller  Mississippi St. U.  71  76       147  +5   
T40 T60   Jessica Reinecke  Wisconsin  73  75       148  +6   
T40 T60   Gracyn Burgess  Clemson  73  75       148  +6   
T40 T60   Claire Albrecht  Notre Dame  73  75       148  +6   
T65 T63   Darian Zachek  New Mexico  77  72       149  +7   
T73 T63   Clara Moyano  Mississippi St. U.  79  70       149  +7   
T75 T63   Claudia De Antonio  Miami  80  69       149  +7   
T58 66   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  75  75       150  +8   
T73 T67   Anne-Charlotte Mora  Texas State  79  72       151  +9   
81 T67   Ava Schwienteck  Texas A&M  83  68       151  +9   

T75 T67   Kathleen Sumner  Florida State  80  71       151  +9   
T65 T67   Amanda Doherty  Florida State  77  74       151  +9   
T65 T71   Reva Morris  New Mexico  77  75       152  +10   
T70 T71   Sean Yi Yip  Texas State  78  74       152  +10   
T70 T71   Mia Ayer *  Notre Dame  78  74       152  +10   
T75 T74   Tess Hackworthy  Wisconsin  80  74       154  +12   
T58 T74   Fiona Liddell  Baylor  75  79       154  +12   
T65 T76   Mackenzie Hahn  Wisconsin  77  78       155  +13   
T70 T76   Ela Grimwood  Mississippi St. U.  78  77       155  +13   
79 T78   Kamie Hamada  New Mexico  81  75       156  +14   

T65 T78   Ellinoora Moisio  UNC Wilmington  77  79       156  +14   
T75 80   Sasikarn Somboonsup  Texas State  80  82       162  +20   
80 81   Madison Isaacson  UNC Wilmington  82  81       163  +21   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Alabama 272 262 534

1 Jiwon Jeon (3) 66 64 130

2 Lauren Stephenson (2) 66 65 131

T7 Angelica Moresco (4) 71 65 136

T11 Kristen Gillman (1) 69 68 137

T35 Kenzie Wright (5) 72 72 144

2 Texas 272 272 544

4 Emilee Hoffman (2) 67 67 134

T5 Hailee Cooper (3) 70 65 135

T7 Sara Kouskova (5) 66 70 136

T16 Kaitlyn Papp (1) 69 70 139

T35 Agathe Laisne (4) 74 70 144

3 Oklahoma 289 267 556

T7 Libby Winans (2) 72 64 136

T11 Kaitlin Milligan (5) 71 66 137

T16 Sydney Youngblood (4) 75 64 139

T47 Julienne Soo (1) 73 73 146

T53 Hannah Lee (3) 73 74 147

4 Baylor 278 280 558

T5 Maria Vesga (3) 68 67 135

T23 Laila Hrindova (5) 69 71 140

T25 Diane Baillieux (1) 71 70 141

T28 Gurleen Kaur (2) 70 72 142

T74 Fiona Liddell (4) 75 79 154

5 Texas A&M 286 276 562

3 Amber Park (2) 66 67 133

T28 Brooke Tyree (4) 72 70 142

T35 Katie Finley (5) 73 71 144

66 Courtney Dow (1) 75 75 150

T67 Ava Schwienteck (3) 83 68 151

T6 Miami 291 275 566

T13 Kristyna Frydlova (2) 72 66 138

T33 Renate Grimstad (5) 71 72 143

T35 Dewi Weber (1) 76 68 144

T35 Macarena Aguilera (3) 72 72 144

T63 Claudia De Antonio (4) 80 69 149

T6 Florida State 282 284 566

T16 Frida Kinhult (2) 67 72 139

T16 Amelia Williamson (5) 70 69 139

T23 Beatrice Wallin (3) 68 72 140

T67 Amanda Doherty (1) 77 74 151

T67 Kathleen Sumner (4) 80 71 151
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Oregon 287 281 568

T16 Petra Salko (3) 71 68 139

T33 Tze-Han Lin (1) 74 69 143

T35 Amy Matsuoka (4) 74 70 144

T35 Alexis Phadungmartvorakul (5) 70 74 144

T47 Kathleen Scavo (2) 72 74 146

9 Clemson 286 283 569

T13 Ivy Shepherd (1) 69 69 138

T25 Alice Hewson (5) 70 71 141

T35 Alexandra Swayne (2) 74 70 144

T53 Ana Paula Valdes (3) 74 73 147

T60 Gracyn Burgess (4) 73 75 148

T10 Notre Dame 291 282 573

T28 Emma Albrecht (2) 71 71 142

T28 Abby Heck (5) 74 68 142

T35 Isabella DiLisio (4) 73 71 144

T47 Maddie Rose Hamilton (3) 74 72 146

T60 Claire Albrecht (1) 73 75 148

T10 Mississippi St. U. 290 283 573

T16 Hannah Levi (3) 72 67 139

T16 Aubree Jones (5) 69 70 139

T53 Lauren Miller (2) 71 76 147

T63 Clara Moyano (4) 79 70 149

T76 Ela Grimwood (1) 78 77 155

12 UNC Wilmington 292 293 585

T13 Thao My Nguyen (2) 71 67 138

T35 Phu Khine (1) 70 74 144

T53 Rachael Mast (3) 74 73 147

T78 Ellinoora Moisio (5) 77 79 156

81 Madison Isaacson (4) 82 81 163

13 Wisconsin 287 301 588

T28 Aya Johnson (2) 66 76 142

T53 Tracy Lee (3) 71 76 147

T60 Jessica Reinecke (1) 73 75 148

T74 Tess Hackworthy (4) 80 74 154

T76 Mackenzie Hahn (5) 77 78 155

14 New Mexico 303 288 591

T35 Emma Edwards (4) 75 69 144

T47 Caroline Jansson (3) 74 72 146

T63 Darian Zachek (1) 77 72 149

T71 Reva Morris (2) 77 75 152

T78 Kamie Hamada (5) 81 75 156

15 Texas State 306 290 596

T47 Geraldine Wong (3) 73 73 146

T53 Sarah White (2) 76 71 147

T67 Anne-Charlotte Mora (1) 79 72 151

T71 Sean Yi Yip (4) 78 74 152

80 Sasikarn Somboonsup (5) 80 82 162
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T7 Mikhaela Fortuna (Oklahoma) 69 67 136

T25 Blair Stockett (Mississippi St. U.) 71 70 141

46 Simar Singh (Oregon) 76 69 145

T47 Karen Arimoto (Oklahoma) 72 74 146

T53 Jordan Shackelford (Baylor) 74 73 147

T71 Mia Ayer (Notre Dame) 78 74 152
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Salko Oregon 2.70 -3 
K. Gillman Alabama 2.70 -3 
E. Hoffman Texas 2.80 -2 
M. Hamilton Notre Dame 2.80 -2 
A. Matsuoka Oregon 2.80 -2 
K. Milligan Oklahoma 2.80 -2 
M. Fortuna Oklahoma 2.80 -2 
J. Jeon Alabama 2.80 -2 
I. Shepherd Clemson 2.80 -2 
G. Wong Texas St 2.80 -2 
A. Swayne Clemson 2.90 -1 
L. Winans Oklahoma 2.90 -1 
H. Levi Miss. St. 2.90 -1 
B. Wallin FL State 2.90 -1 
A. Williamson FL State 2.90 -1 
K. Frydlova Miami 2.90 -1 
K. Papp Texas 2.90 -1 
D. Baillieux Baylor 2.90 -1 
A. Mora Texas St 2.90 -1 
M. Vesga Baylor 2.90 -1 
D. Weber Miami 2.90 -1 
L. Stephenson Alabama 2.90 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
L. Stephenson Alabama 3.61 -7 
A. Jones Miss. St. 3.67 -6 
A. Park TAMU 3.67 -6 
A. Moresco Alabama 3.72 -5 
E. Hoffman Texas 3.72 -5 
M. Vesga Baylor 3.78 -4 
H. Cooper Texas 3.78 -4 
S. Kouskova Texas 3.83 -3 
T. Nguyen UNCW 3.83 -3 
B. Tyree TAMU 3.83 -3 
J. Jeon Alabama 3.83 -3 
I. Shepherd Clemson 3.89 -2 
M. Fortuna Oklahoma 3.89 -2 
B. Wallin FL State 3.89 -2 
S. Youngblood Oklahoma 3.89 -2 
A. Hewson Clemson 3.89 -2 
E. Albrecht Notre Dame 3.89 -2 
I. DiLisio Notre Dame 3.89 -2 
D. Zachek N Mexico 3.94 -1 
R. Grimstad Miami 3.94 -1 
L. Winans Oklahoma 3.94 -1 
F. Kinhult FL State 3.94 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Jeon Alabama 4.13 -7 
S. Kouskova Texas 4.38 -5 
P. Khine UNCW 4.38 -5 
H. Cooper Texas 4.50 -4 
L. Winans Oklahoma 4.50 -4 
A. Park TAMU 4.50 -4 
K. Frydlova Miami 4.63 -3 
K. Milligan Oklahoma 4.63 -3 
L. Stephenson Alabama 4.63 -3 
S. White Texas St 4.63 -3 
B. Stockett Miss. St. 4.63 -3 
S. Youngblood Oklahoma 4.63 -3 
A. Williamson FL State 4.63 -3 
H. Levi Miss. St. 4.63 -3 
M. Fortuna Oklahoma 4.75 -2 
F. Kinhult FL State 4.75 -2 
M. Vesga Baylor 4.75 -2 
P. Salko Oregon 4.75 -2 
A. Johnson Wisconsin 4.75 -2 
K. Gillman Alabama 4.75 -2 
R. Grimstad Miami 4.75 -2 
M. Aguilera Miami 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
E. Albrecht Notre Dame 1
L. Stephenson Alabama 1
T. Nguyen UNCW 1
A. Phadungmartvorakul Oregon 1
B. Tyree TAMU 1
S. Singh Oregon 1
A. Swayne Clemson 1

Birdies 
J. Jeon Alabama 13
L. Stephenson Alabama 11
K. Frydlova Miami 11
A. Park TAMU 11
A. Moresco Alabama 10
L. Winans Oklahoma 10
E. Hoffman Texas 10
S. Youngblood Oklahoma 10
M. Vesga Baylor 9
M. Fortuna Oklahoma 9
H. Cooper Texas 9
S. Kouskova Texas 9
K. Milligan Oklahoma 9
B. Wallin FL State 9
A. Williamson FL State 9
I. Shepherd Clemson 8
A. Jones Miss. St. 8
H. Levi Miss. St. 8
A. Laisne Texas 8
L. Miller Miss. St. 7
K. Hamada N Mexico 7
L. Hrindova Baylor 7

Pars 
K. Wright Alabama 29
C. Albrecht Notre Dame 27
E. Edwards N Mexico 27
I. DiLisio Notre Dame 27
K. Gillman Alabama 27
K. Papp Texas 27
D. Baillieux Baylor 27
A. Heck Notre Dame 26
R. Mast UNCW 26
P. Salko Oregon 26
K. Scavo Oregon 26
T. Lee Wisconsin 26
P. Khine UNCW 26
S. Singh Oregon 26
A. Swayne Clemson 25
F. Kinhult FL State 25
B. Tyree TAMU 25
M. Vesga Baylor 25
R. Grimstad Miami 25
A. Hewson Clemson 25
J. Soo Oklahoma 25
A. Johnson Wisconsin 25
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Schooner Tees 73.02 81

2 Schooner Tees 71.32 81

 

Total Average Scores
Schooner Tees 72.17 162

 

Belmar Golf Club: Schooner Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 387     6 46 28 1   

2 4 272     17 55 9     

3 5 540     28 44 9     

4 4 405     14 52 13 2   

5 4 392     11 53 17     

6 3 160     9 60 12     

7 4 394     8 60 12 1   

8 3 169     15 48 17   1 

9 5 522     10 52 15 2 2 

10 4 303     21 54 4 2   

11 3 139     16 58 5 2   

12 5 530     16 50 12 1 2 

13 3 175     10 50 18 2 1 

14 4 385     10 47 18 3 3 

15 4 315     19 58 3 1   

16 4 360     11 48 21 1   

17 3 165     13 57 11     

18 5 435   3 30 43 3 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 385 +0.31 

1 4 387 +0.30 

9 5 522 +0.19 

13 3 175 +0.19 

16 4 360 +0.15 

7 4 394 +0.07 

5 4 392 +0.07 

8 3 169 +0.06 

12 5 530 +0.05 

4 4 405 +0.04 

6 3 160 +0.04 

17 3 165 -0.02 

11 3 139 -0.09 

2 4 272 -0.10 

10 4 303 -0.16 

15 4 315 -0.17 

3 5 540 -0.23 

18 5 435 -0.36 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 169 +0.36 

3 5 540 +0.26 

5 4 392 +0.26 

7 4 394 +0.21 

9 5 522 +0.19 

13 3 175 +0.19 

14 4 385 +0.19 

12 5 530 +0.17 

6 3 160 +0.16 

16 4 360 +0.16 

4 4 405 +0.16 

1 4 387 +0.16 

17 3 165 +0.12 

10 4 303 +0.01 

11 3 139 -0.02 

15 4 315 -0.10 

2 4 272 -0.19 

18 5 435 -0.26 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

14 4 385 +0.31 

1 4 387 +0.30 

13 3 175 +0.19 

9 5 522 +0.19 

16 4 360 +0.15 

7 4 394 +0.07 

5 4 392 +0.07 

8 3 169 +0.06 

12 5 530 +0.05 

4 4 405 +0.04 

6 3 160 +0.04 

17 3 165 -0.02 

11 3 139 -0.09 

2 4 272 -0.10 

10 4 303 -0.16 

15 4 315 -0.17 

3 5 540 -0.23 

18 5 435 -0.36 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 387     14 103 41 2 2 

2 4 272   1 42 100 17 2   

3 5 540     38 95 21 6 2 

4 4 405     22 107 28 5   

5 4 392     16 107 36 2 1 

6 3 160     14 118 30     

7 4 394     13 117 28 4   

8 3 169   1 21 94 40 2 4 

9 5 522     22 98 34 6 2 

10 4 303     28 121 10 3   

11 3 139     30 114 15 3   

12 5 530     27 104 21 6 4 

13 3 175     17 102 40 2 1 

14 4 385     20 103 26 7 6 

15 4 315   1 38 107 14 2   

16 4 360   1 21 99 36 4 1 

17 3 165     23 111 25 3   

18 5 435   3 68 70 18 3   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16016&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
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